it 9T Il St WR1E Q9 31 Af~aR g <IN, T8N YR gRIex, forar
e, fRarae w_w @ anell & fperr vd e uftass
3afY 01.01.2011 | 31.12.2013
HAT—UP
T iperor ufade i—

(@) fEaraer uew f2g Ardaie orffie |vel Ud yd = S~ 1984 &1 &_T
23 (2) (c) (i) & 3=rid vd fargad T | (Telovowio) f3Hrerd Ucel EReR
ol fasufa S 9w @) () /85—ure—II, fadfd 17.01.89 & JFAR 2
ATdid Gt HeITel Ud yd A amal & simeor &1 a1 uierd, I ol
ol AT, f2aTereT ueel @l Wi S @ gitewd, s W14 $rell Sff v o Afar
HYE T YR gRISR, B A 01.01.2011 W 31.12.2013 & W3] BT AV BRI
o9 faurT gy fbar |

() SiperT Aty & SR AR A # FEfaaRUTIaR AR g vd e
MY PRI B

PAD g CIREAGH SRS LB

1 ST SI0TH0 0T 30.05.09 & 29.01.11 S IO 19.08.10 ¥ 30.09.11
Eﬁ_cltl'l?fr g

2 ot R I\ 29.01.11 9 28.04.12 3 HeR 4§ 12.10.11 & 31.05.12
CINE]

3 ST 7Y T 28.04.12 ¥ 31.05.12 S dad XM 18.06.12 I 14.01.13
NENSIS)

4 IR L] 01.06.12 ¥ 23.10.12 &Y Tl 14.01.13 9 31.12.13
HHR

el

5 £ GETRNY Uiel  24.10.12 ¥ 03.01.13
6 oY fe=I9r 9e2=  03.01.13 & 31.12.13

() T Simerr gfaeT—
T 3fPHeTT Uferded & Y ORI UR PI T8 hRATs BT AdAldbd dRd & ORI
SR R T Fd+aq Rerfy aRfdee "A" & qoris 1 2
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(&) i o1 Frelt off U9 o9 AfGR WE <IN TR PR, T8 TR T,
St Rrer (Rarae ue) & ideor yfades s@fdr 01.01.2011 | 31.12.2013 #
Haifa< g Wi 31 GR—

i  URT Ho Hfereg faa=or 3

1 5 @) fadr® 311213 9% Q@ aon § FafE o 208.99
BT oAid Adbs el H fhar S

2 5@  mEe aeer § Al Rt w i e | 2.12
d% gRT A0SI0TH0 (@MIHBR) P TS PHeldl &l
Nl @AY @ qrg W AR MR | Ui |

PR IR
3 8 = gl 89 98 @ g A JIRT BI 2.04
) @y & gre ) FHRIRT 9 fhu 99 R
10 Aftgd e @1 I & axgelt 7 fhy A IR 16.05
11 fovReRl gRT R | Soiovso  (RmIaR) & 13.52

R1e B BT £ | = 2 ) S - ) s =~ M 1 5 i o N 4
A AR AT I gred o HRAT

6 12 IR T | gt SI0SI0TH0 @ 1T 3 3 Bl 0.89
Ho YD TUT DHABe, IFYR DI YA PRAT

7 17 Afvey =TT T SIfafid T W House Tax &1 8.49
R BT YA BRA & Tl 4

8 18 fasmEl R IR BT g T guart = 2.05
HRAT

9 22 () ofdfed Y ¥ Af¥F R W A BIA HRO 0.52
HAGTHR BT AR BT TS AT BRAT

10 23 (@) o SR H YA BT WM & HRU AAGTHR 3.23
DI T BT SIS YIATT BRAT

11 25 s faerg PR HfdaTdR P AR BT Advance 5.05

UG RS AGId o oo R T fIT Advance
DI AR HT oRdlGd AHRIT A GRAHT H A

T ST

12 28 SheRl ® AT HrRIf & el 9§ 5™ B B Ay 0.58
P FHerdr 7 By S IR

13 29 Sherl & i et @& f9al |9 &= @) 117

3 B Bt 7 fhy e IR
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HRT—aY

AT JTHEToT—

AR = @ M@ 01.01.2011 ¥ 31.12.2013 & oIAT31 B IAATT ADE0]
vd foieor, s eifel Ml ST WIRT SIRGRI (dlodo) dem S Ifd=R s rgMmT
AMTHRI (clodo) §RT fasild 06.09.2014 F 17.102014 & TR AFGR TN HTRATAT
FR PR H B ) ema @ fawga Sifa gg W8 08,/2011, 06 /2012,
11,/2013 T FI &I g S 8 A8 02 /2011, 12 /2012, 06 /2013 & <I@w3il
&7 994 fhar T, s aRomAl &1 I IRt # wfae far T 2 |

"$H BeT UfAded DI AT §RT UL IRATS Tg AR Td Ao
6 AR R TR HIr 77 | I AT §RT PIg G SUAET - HRar 3fl
Ted ol U™ IRAT W UTg T AFHTarel va Fedl & foy R+ okan

e T SRR &l s |

JfBETT Yedi—

AR I & i 01,/2011 ¥ 12 /2013 & @RI & IAATT el Bq
eI Yoth 32400 /— AT | fDeT0T Yo B I 1Y e, I olvar
WRIe fa9RT, REar—09 @ X@ifhd 9@ SUC & ARFH WO ©g, UM
JNMTBNY (T TRlel) dl Iffarer d&r 178 /2014 f&Hid 17.10.2014 gRT AfGR
I W R fhar |

(®) HFR ¥ ERT UK ST @ @ 01.01.2011 ¥ 31.122013 & i@l DI
faxirg Rerfa frr=rgarR oft—
Financial Position of Temple Trust

Year Opening Total Interest Total Total Closing

Balance Receipt (Saving) Expenditure Balance
2011 3056337.64 | 13926948.00 | 249911.00 | 17233196.64 | 11964183.00 | 5269013.64
2012 5269013.64 | 16244991.43 | 166442.00 | 21680447.07 | 18211289.00 | 3469158.07
2013 3469158.07 | 15014102.00 | 124364.00 | 18607624.07 | 13451134.00 | 5156490.07
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Bank Reconcilation Statement

Balance as per Cash Book on dated 31.12.13 5156490.07

Add: Direct Deposit into the Bank (Entered in Cash Book Page

No. 49 on Dt. 01.01.2014)

UCO Bank Rampur Bank Account 1543010000001 22500

HP State Cooperative Rampur Bank Account No. 43110103428 9180 31680.00

Add: Interest Credited by the Bank on Dt. 31.12.13 but entered

in Cash Book Page No. 49 on Dt. 01.01.2014

State Bank India Saharan Account No. 11565957374 6107

State Bank India Saharan Account No. 11565957205 6825

State Bank India Rampur Account No. 30785092122 21218 34150.00

Add: Cheque No. 802683 issued but not presented for payment 5000.00

up to 31.12.13 (Presented for payment on Dt. 06.02.2014)

Balance as per Bank Accounts 5227320.07

Detail of Balance as per Bank Accounts

HP State Cooperative Rampur Bank Account No. 43110103428 2361507.49

HP State Cooperative Saharan Bank Account No. 43410100001 361640.00

State Bank of India Saharan Account No. 11565957374 271396.10

State Bank of India Saharan Account No. 11565957205 181840.05

State Bank of India Rampur Account No. 30785092122 1144460 .45

UCO Bank Rampur Bank Account 1543010000001 343555.00

Dena Bank Rampur Bank Account 133810031008 549710.00

HDFC Bank Rampur Bank Account 08051450000055 13210.98
Total 5227320.07

rafy faaer—

(@) AR I g |AE Ao H FEfR R o gof fdeRer g9 gfideT @

uRf¥re "&" ux foar T o |

(@) fesite 31.12.13 T@ @R Ao § Al J20899750 /— &1 A@HT AP

I3 § 7 fpar srAn—

afer =T gRT e 31.12.13 ddb Amafey oo § faf3rd 20899759 / — &1
gedrd B R grar 7 6 Fafdrd af¥ @1 odtes Ads 98 § T8 fear
o7 | s I8 H AER a9 B odidT 9 A1 U TR AffAddr 7 wiife
|ray fraer 3 S AR @7 ol 9 Ry S W AR o faxi Reifa dwerm at
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grafds Refa aRaferd 98 a=al @ den o’died Rigrl @&+ fiwg 21 o
A S Ao W AR ¥ @1 aRudaar [ w emeRd /g e wRa
RIbs d81 9 ST foar Sir gRRad fear Sy sk ergure | 9 fawmT &1 iy
i fbar S |

G wafr A J el IRf w vl e § 9§99 g HodiotHo

@mMeR) & ®U H @ TE HA P 212852 /— B IR AN D 1€ W) AR
AT U T R IR

grafdy foaer & g RRex /3fierg &1 gsdid &7 IR 9T T b
faf=1 dol gRT AEfd e w sl @ &1 IR A ¥ &Ald 31.12.43 TH
ffaaRoTgaR SodoTH0 @MIaR) & wU H 212852 /— I FHekdl & T3 |
3PeTTT & IR USdlel B R IS Wl A B3N © fb UG §RT 9 AR Bl
fa=iie 31.12.2013 T MIPR fAUTT I UTed &1 fpam 71 o R 7 & 59 AR Bl
U<l @R B SMIBR fAUNT | By YR fBar a1 o | o/ & YRl H
furia ¥R R Ew®d SiE @ SY qAT IIGUTAT Bl ANTRT ADHe0] & A

ud fbar ST gieifed faar S |

doi g1 aa e R ARl = A I R ST Ay T SoLiogHo
(emadR) BT fqaxor
Sr. Name of F.D.R. Date of Amount | Rated of Due date Maturity Received TDS
No. Bank Account investment investment interest of Amount amount of | deducted
maturity maturity by the
date Bank
1 SBI 82130 01.09.09 339424 9% 01.09.11 383634 378627 5007
01.09.11 378627 9.25% 01.09.12 414884 407557 7327
01.09.12 407557 9% 010913 | 445494 437831 7663
01.09.13 437831 99, | 010914
2 PNB 408398 25.06.10 235935 6.50% 25.06.11 251649 250135 1514
25.06.11 250135 9.00% 25.06.12 273418 271168 2250
25.06.12 271168 8.75% 26.06.13 295685 293165 2520
26.06.13 293165 9.00% 26.06.14
3 SBI 19747 04.08.10 2000000 6% 04.08.11 | 2122727 2097989 24738
04.08.11 2097989 9.25% 04.08.12 | 2298889 2265224 33665
04.08.12 2265224 9% 04.08.13 | 2476079 2454715 21364
4 Dena 4962005 27.08.11
Bank 01.09.11 1000000 9.60% 01.09.12 1099512 1090560 8952
(New) 01.0912 1090560 9.25% 01.09.13 1194990 1185108 9882
5 Dena 31016 12.04.12 1300000 9.60% 12.04.13 1429365 1416868 12497
Bank
6 SBI 263434 18.08.07 152756 9.50% 18.08.11 | 2223830 211678 10705
7 SBI 41408 10.0710 188784 6% 10.07.11 200368 197175 3193
5
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10.07.11 197175 6% 10.07.12 213952 210134 3818
10.07.12 210134 9% 10.07.13 229694 223747 5947
8 SBI 39409 10.07.10 202607 6% 10.07.11 215040 213224 1816
10.07.11 213224 8.25% 10.07.12 231367 228710 2657
10.07.12 228710 9% 10.07.13 249999 245685 4314
9 SBI 78831 25.06.10 180691 6% | 25.06.11 | 191779 189760 2019
10 SBI 991984 17.05.07 292668 9.50% 17.05.11 426067 410220 15847
11 SBI 991985 21.05.07 261949 9.50% 21.05.11 381346 367002 14344
12 SBI 05381 25.06.10 296156 6% 21.05.11 314329 311021 3308
13 SBI 96179 26.06.10 243850 6% 25.06.11 258814 256090 2724
14 SBI 95733 25.06.10 220930 6% 25.06.11 234487 232018 2469
15 SBI 96431 25.06.10 206946 6% 25.06.11 219645 217333 2312
Total 3212852
6 fomOd Wo¥ WROR o MSER Afex = & o i & feifRa
AT B fRATad U<l 59 9Ear) 9% (ifAd) § 7 @1 See—
fa favmT fRemere ueer WReR & uF 9 faa—eme—v® (V)88 /83—11,
el 15.09.1993 ERT SN ezl & SIJAR Jl [a9IT /|ReI1sli gIRT 31U+ 7T
g R BT HH A B 60% W TeBNI §b H ST I S BT ATaen= fmam
o, TR AfGR <IN gRT f&AI® 31.12.13 TF el oA T H 4 fRAMES Ueer 9
WEPNI d (AIHT) H dael I2723147.49 T SHT @I T3 o Slifs =19 &I R
SHT B Al 52% o | 39 UBR SURIG UF gRT o™ fam fFéerl &1 sed
IRD 60% B W TR 52% I P &1 AT U< 9 Fedrnd o (i) #
SHT dRA BT it W fhar oy den vids # fRae iey WReR @
FICRITIAR &1 =19 &1 AR BT S PRATT ST GiArad f6ar Sy |
7 AN Td e

Afvex =g g1 aRRre "@" W gHIie fAaRuTgaR A, S drdl qor
gg dral @ Refa 77 gR 9 28—

() AT—
(i) = 9= Bl S UG = A s N YEYR g, dedld HYR IR,

fSrer RrTet, (fRArae g<en) & AT Aldl & 9UsSR e & TgaR faAld 31.12

13 BT M & (D Bl quIR Rl FFgarR or—
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it W TPrell it AfaR WRTEA M g A e} | g IR
a¥ | faeRor fo | wmm | Mowo | feo| 0| fAowmo | fko | umo | fowmo
2011 | IRMATH 03| 287 791 03| 822 949 | 07| 110 740
Ay
Iy H| 00| 151 452 00| 374 133| —| 525 585
IR
grfed
fedfe 31.| 03| 439 243 04| 197 082| 07| 636 325
1211 @I
Iy
2012 | IRMATH 03| 439 243 04| 197 082| 07| 636 325
Ay
Iy | 00| 100 592 00| 290 152 —| 390 744
IR
grfeT
fedfe 31.| 03| 539 835| 04| 487 234| 08| 027 069
1211 &
=Y
2013 | IRM™IH 03| 539 835| 04| 487 234| 08| 027 069
Ay
Y H| 00| 161 195 00| 417 185| — | 578 380
R
grfeT
fedfe 31.| 03| 701 030 04| 904 419| 08| 605 449
1211 @I
=Ry

RIS T SMSPIST BT B AT 08 fh0 605 T 449 el I TR @A H

ST fobar T &

-

(ii) fewraa yew fog Ardwfe enfie dwe vaw I, oiftifRm, 1984 o oT
12— (2) & UIEEm=l I AN T HEAT—

fearel yewr fowg Qrdwifie arffie | gaq fa=amy sifefaE,
1984 B ERT 12—AQ2)(A)(ii) & YTEEFIIAR 20% \FT 4RA™ e db B e
qis ToE H e ST U o1 R et Bl U e @l Wi | I8
fafed gom & AffR =9 g™1 391 wraeEl & oMe T o A or s
HROT SRl TN o & Uaei & ] & # e 381 § 98 39 uraurEi @l
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SN R F B dTell I 4§ A U T2d | 4l UG GHY ¥ dfed 81 US REl
g Sifs e TR Sfafiaar 8 e oo s &_d g Sad graesi &l
Jffde @] foar s g fear o |

(@) =@rar—

(i) orrE AT~

faaeor s AeTell S AT AfTaR | Gl ART
AfaR TRTE ‘)ﬁ’s‘gg’f

fpo | uma | fAowmo 770 | oo | fao | Tmo | oMo

Opening Balance as | 25| 621 370 | 21| 288 155 | 46| 909| 525
on 01.01.11

gild 19.05.05 BT 3 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 0

Ivar 902 fe+te
27.05.05 9 &<
2| 3 8 foparr

AT 28| 621 370 24 | 288 155 52 | 909 525

qY 2011 B SR 4| 393 764 4| 484 201 8| 877 965
g 31Yg Bl

fedd 311211 33| 015 134 | 28| 772 356 | 61|787| 490
& Ifaw 9y

qY 2012 B <R 2| 846 335 3| 054 278 5 | 900 613
UT 3Mg Alal

fedfe  31.1212| 35| 861 469 | 31| 826 634 | 67|688| 103
@ sifeaw 9w

q¥ 2013 P fﬁ'ﬂ—rr 3| 665 870 3| 534 000 71199 870
T S[E d

I 39 527 339 35| 360 634 74 | 887 973

qHdb 11.07.13 BT 34 630 429 | 000 | 424 571 | 035 | 055 000
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=D
A s b

14
:

311213 | 04| 896 910 | 34| 936 063 | 039
&Y Sff<aq oAy

832

973

qe—1 39 fbely 832 U 973 et I orgE =TS TR ARG B WO § o £

Ac—2 SR & JRRTT T & Rigp B F@T o) G AR & ol § o § —

(Rrad 14, R 0.046 I, F&<1 diaT AR 400 )
(i) gg arar—

:

fesite 31.12.10 @1 A9

14

215

AIgT— el 27.05.2005 I g PROT & ISR WIS g Il
D AT 14 THeAl 116 T <l g o STafes I AAT 11 el 296
g off SR b 9 W 902 fasif 27.05.05 9 W B o
feil 01.01.11 @I Yg @&l @ a1 § ¥ IffaRad 2 fbar 820
UM g Al I B9 a1 Tar| (14 feell 116 arE=11 fdball 296
TH=2 fdell 820 UTH)

820

g a1 Bl &A% 01.01.11 BT AY

11

395

SMT— #7 TihsdR Sl AfGY AX1e @ w4 H U gg dral

20

133

SE— AP 11.04.12 B Yg Il GOl H ST DI Tg Sl DI
R IUIRAT ST aoi 3fgg @il H e T8l o7 3R e
I 4 el 500 U o B GF: AIGdR G Y& P B SUR
UT<l Y& dlal Pl g dlal & YUSR SHET [T 1T

165

SFE— f&HIP 11.04.12 BT T aTell dlal DT aoi 3Yg dlal H
TS 81 oI IR ST a9 235 UM AT Bl UEe™ & SURT
YTl g ATl Dl @ H ST o

209

el 11.04.2012 @ dIdT grefl =rdl RhT ao g dial d
oA T8l o7 3R ST ao 109 UT oI & fUaa & IuRr
uTe g dial 081 UTH ®I WOl H o1 fhar rm

081

feAtd 31.12.13 B AR AN & 99 G g aral

35

983

e 31.12.13 D1 AR A D I O Fd FE Tl BT [GaR0T—

feett

A SThsdlk ol ONIed & HAf-aN § RIS ®I diel 20 fobell 133
I YE+aial 01 fhar 836 I g dfal 9UsR ¥ f&AM® 30.07.13
DI SR =Fd =21 T 969 U™

21

969

RORAT & w0 H 4 Bl 165 T +2 fhall 763 UM Yy dlal
qUSR ¥ fadid 31.01.12 T fasid 9312 @1 IRI=%Hd I 6
fhell 928 TTH

06

928

ARTEA AlGR H Yol UAl & ®Y H dral

05

840
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g€ dral (Solid) U H Wi # SHT (0.209 UTH+0.08 ITH+0.956 | 01 246
TH=1 fdell 240 UTH)

Gyl 35 983

Me— e AT FAT 166 /2014 feHid 30.09.14 > o o) § e
IHIRAT gRT Uz G H0PI01—9F /FHT—dral —1491 fedfd 16.10.14 NI
qfaa fear = 6 A6 19.05.05 /270505 P PGB &g SN B g AYE
Tl B ATAT 24 bl 170 U9 o TS o Wafd acIa | AYg dlal Hl ATAT 18
fpalr 170 T S @ T ot oT fb T Hw=Am 902 TR 27.05.05 F WK B
3 6 Thall G dlal B AT Bl B MG dlal DI A H ATAS fbar 1T |
TR I ARGBINAT §R1 Yeg dral H A AfaiRad <l 15 A3 2 fbar 820 I
B AT HSRIT AT AT| SR & AR YR ROTRAT B g dlal B AT
4fdb0 500 UM, TId dTell 3TYg dial &I ATAT 235 UH TAT GoWo dTell JYg dlal
BT AT 109 UH BT qd H AT BI fRT H T8 ST TAT o, WReg IWIdd &
I W ) AR B Yg dlal & A3 4 bl 165 UM, Sl drell diql dl
TE A1 209 UH AT GIGY arell YE dral DI AT 81 UM Bl IaA g dral dl
faxia Rerfar & <wiar war 81 o yd H Sad afvid srgg dral & A3 a7 Yg

el DI ATAT Bl Teld ST dAT 7 AT b BRU W fhU SU dor —Irg =R

R ARG SF dRd 39 ISR I 3 Feal & W A4 forar g qen
R A IDEIVT DI AT BRATAT WY | §9D AR I8 Al Gerra fear S
g &% o H§ |, ogg dial U9 Yg dial $ e Uode [earae (Annual
Physical Verififcation) ®Rardr ST GA¥erd fbar SQ & e | g9 fa9RT
Bl 2y G fear Sy |

(iii) feTae yewr fRg wrduifve anfife Heem gaw fa=are i, 1984 @1 Tae
@ YRT S YIaEH1 B AR T HIAT—
ferrae Uyl fewg AaGiie effie |Rem gaw fa=ard sifdf-rm, 1984 bl

gRT 12— (2) (B)(iii) & UIAHTATGHIR 60% dial I Rad H ST B SGTqall bl

qOH Hed R I fHar S sufera o7 UR=] 3fdelvT dl U AR 9 Gl
@ gared W fafed gom © & 9 Uraem=i &1 el | Al o/ AT o s
PRI &l I TIe & UEeHi bl R HRd § [Jhed 8T 8 d81 3 Uaei Bl
AN &R F B dTell A /M | Wl Uh QS o W A&l A 9 dfad 8
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U VBT © Sl U TRIR Sfraffaar & e i W axd gu Sad graer
&1 ifderg A frar S gfvaa fear s
(iv) R =9 & faf=1 Seeal & g 3 oRIE dfal BT T& IR o Uishar #
15 f&Har 311 UM =AY P A g AT ST

AR I gRT JA@el0T Bl SR B g Y dial Ud Y dral Dl
IugAR ReIfd 3R wid ISR &I gsard &1 W g a7 o6 3@ 01.01.11 4
311213 & SR A= SfEaaRl R AfeR = & fafi=T Sl @1 gfd =g orgs
a1l @ g dial § uRafaa fear war or | 59 Yy ulkanr | | 15 fhar 311
UM AYg dlal P T AT ST TAT AT Sifh FFIAIROTTIR {T TR Mg
9Tl @1 38.37% T

fqaor IYE dlal DI | YE alal o I | IYg dlal 9§
SN &Y TS HJE P TS /AT | dal UK A B
RN T g8 drdl

SN SfhsdR off Af~ex | 35 fhell 055 U® | 20 Tl 133U | 14 fbalr 922 IH
Wed & Rigrd
g =g A HThTell
AfeR WR1ET IR SN
gl war Afex A
P B Gl HUSR
I Sy

Y

QR RUIRAT {71 | 4 fobell 500 U8 | 4
o qd g dlal
@ B gor | AHA
el o

ol 165 UTH 0.335 UTH

<l drell Y dlal 235 UM 209 T 0.026 UTH
SECIIC & B R F
Al & A doT H
A e o

gl drell IYe Bl 109 UTH 081 | 0.028 ITH
RTT ao Jd 373E
Al & ot do H
NIEEIRERI

Gl ART 39 Tocll 899 U | 24 fohell 588 U | 15 fhall 311 AW

37T YIEHRUT BT UlhdT H € gS Sad All Dl A Bl FRHHEGAR S
ST WY | 9@ AR g IR0 & 59 Ufhar § @ie /AiRkie gcd a3
fpdl o= a1 @ U H U BT w@fded off Siifd Fiee Jierar o org & wu W
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g g At | 39 T o7g, off R f w9 # 81 B e e § degER
ST ST SUR AT Siif el quItAT AT g1 o U8 YHROT AUy w9 A
SAHINAT & A1 $9 AR S A A-T Sl © (b Iad gabeor | faqrig
WR WX IMEeID Sird Bl Y TAT YRV Pl AN IfbefoT & FHT TR [har
ST GEREd fhar S |

faft=1 wiemil o Uae @t g R 204156 /— BT @R @M B A1

) gurfoT 9 fHy oM IR—
S IR & AHfRd Sl &1 3iheror § Usdidd d)- UR Uiy 1T b

f=foRea Rl &1 wwae = weEos! 8g oM @ v & fafs afaa,
HHT UG GIIaTHRI Bl far 1am o |

feqtd 31.12.2013 BT FHRNGH & {10 oftad I &1 fAa=or

Sr. No. | Vr. No. | Date To whom paid Purpose Amount
1 260 | 03.06.1987 | Sh. Banwari Lal | For purchase kota stone 10000
2 16 | 24.04.1987 | Sh. Basant Lal Repair of Dutt Nagar 2500
Temple
3 86 | 05.04.1987 | Sh. Banwari Lal | For P/O kota stone 11477
4 97 | 13.07.1987 | Sh. Banwari Lal | For P/O kota stone 10000
5 132 | 13.08.1987 | Sh. Banwari Lal | For P/O kota stone 10000
6 186 | 13.08.1987 | Sh. Banwari Lal | For P/O kota stone 10000
7 230 | 12.06.1988 | Sh. Tara Chand For wood work 2500
8 232 | 15.12.2008 | Sh. Krishan For collection of biroja 20000
Kumar
9 233 | 26.12.2008 | Sh. Tara Chand For wood work 2500
10 235 27.01.1989 | Sh. Krishan For collection of biroja 20000
Kumar
11 85 1 03.05.1989 | Sh. Jaylal Kapoor | For kota stone 5000
12 64 | 18.05.1991 | Sh. Shayam Lal For stone work 5279
13 123 | 28.06.1991 | Sh. Shayam Lal For stone work 2000
14 169 | 25.05.1994 | Sh. Shayam Lal For building works 1000
15 581 | 30.11.1994 | Sh. sher Singh Advance (Purpose not 2400
known)
16 839 | 0108.1995 Sh. Kram Chand | Advance (Purpose not 500
known)
17 954 | 03.10.1995 | Sh. Manohar Lal | For shuttring work 6000
18 952 | 03.10.1995 | S.D.M. Rampur For Sliver works 9000
19 117 | 05.05.1989 | Sh. Krishan For collection of ciroja 4000
Kumar
20 118 | 05.05.1989 | Sh. Jaylal Kapoor | For kota stone 1500
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21 108 | 19.10.1986 | Sh. Tara Chand For wood work 500

22 236 | 22.07.2005 | D.L.O. Shimla For Monograph printed 3000

23 418 | 21.10.2005 | N.S. Printer Dehli | For purchase of 40000
calander

24 419 | 21.10.2005 | Sh. Satish For Cassate 5000

Kashyap

25 8 | 04.10.2006 | Jai Nand Pujari Advance (Purpose not 10000
known)

26 520 | 26.12.2006 | S.S. Advocate For Judicial Case 10000
Total 3204156

S PR R I8 W A g © b s fiw IRMl ol s |
ARG & oIy dffad off | A= JareHl 8 U @l g 313 IRl &l ol
afy qb TN 7 dRT Ud TR R siffafaaar €1 59 e # gd
3f@eTT e & URT 6T 5 § A1 MURy &9 & Mg off iReg R 1 9 il
IR & AR B BT Dls [ORIY YA T8l {har 7| 3T I8 YRl g
AT RIRAT & g1 39 T & A1 =T Widl © b THT yafe & qHRISTT
o fau 2w M IRl &1 Wy gErisE fhar S gRkEd fear s sger
R Rl @ a9l qvs @Tol Afed exa Afex = A # ST wRarar o

HRATs Sl GARET @1 Y T AT | 39 [G9RT &7 g e fdhar S |

APbs T8 H MT & WY ¥ A@ifhbd 999366 /— A THEfd 3Afag

UEId T HAT—
s g81 IR I ¥ FEid faf= sifier@l &7 Tsdidl &)d UR 9T -7

6 =9 gRT Abs T8 H FAfIaRongaR 999366 /— HT i@l fhar AT B
UR=] 3 & A1ed H Aferg 3ruid TG SRS 3ideroT # Uwgd el &I TS| 39
JhR T & AR H ATy /IAIal s & YT H IS 98] H oidiihd 349
JMF T qUf Sire &1 DI ST Al | A 3T & AIed 3f¥erd fefid el sATS &
9T o &1 Abs T H oRANbd IRA B RO SEAT WY qAT IyUfer
SN¥eRT NN fBeToT H U xR & SIARGd 9fds 3§ Ured Mg | Fwifd
UGl T SN R & SURT &1 DS 98l # 3 &1 od@idhd gHrvaa fean
SIY | $9 <4 H SFUTa | 39 9T &l 2y e fdhar S |
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T AT &1 fqaRor fedt® Adbs 81 Ads I8 #
oo  oiETfhd &

TS I

TR NI 8BTS 3 UTd fopxra 08.08.11 89 1050
TRTEA R 81S | UTad fomwra 08.08.11 89 2000
TRTET W< 8BS | yred fovram 08.08.11 89 1000
TRTEA R 819 | UTed fomwra 08.08.11 90 2800
RIS N BTed 3 ured fopwra 08.08.11 99 650
TRTET AfaR B BT BT 08.08.11 89 2500
gHHl & 3fde | YT fh=rr 11.08.11 91 700
gHAl & 3ffded | YT fohern 12.08.11 92 1900
gHHl & 3ffdged | U fhRmar 17.08.11 93 4100
gHHl & 3ffdged | U fhRmr 18.08.11 93 2200
gHHl & 3ffdged | U fh=man 19.08.11 93 3200
gHHl & 3ffded | U fh=mn 19.08.11 93 6000
gHHl & e | U fhmr 19.08.11 93 2200
IR ISITell A STl Bl AIAD [HRTT 02.11.13 28 3000
Il b | g AfAD R 04.11.13 28 25000
LIC & 9T 717 fohvran 05.11.13 29 67608
IRTET Afax # Rerd &4 &1 farn 12.11.13 31 2500
<A1 & | T J1RYS fhRrar 12.11.13 31 36000
ICICI 9% & yTd ATRI% faTam 27.11.13 36 26408
I b | g AT R 01.06.12 35 22500
A1 & | T 71T fhRmar 01.06.12 35 36000
SBI §& ¥ 9Tl AT fopwmaT 05.06.12 37 86922
SBI §& & urwd AMRT® v 05.06.12 37 4500
HDFC §% & gRT &4 30.06.12 48 511
SBI d& (TEIUR) & ured AAh fohwran 05.04.12 11 4500
SBI §& & urwd ART® v 05.04.12 11 86922
AT §6 | T 71T fhRrar 05.04.12 11 36000
Il b | g AT fwma 06.04.12 12 22500
IR JSTAT H DTl BT AIRID fhRraT 18.04.12 16 3000
D] 27.04.12 19 1000
ST @ | T 71D fhRTar 01.05.12 22 36000
TRIE N 8o 3 ured fawra 01.05.12 22 350
TR N 8o 3 ured fawra 01.05.12 22 4150
TR NI BTed 3 ured fowra 01.05.12 22 450
SBI §& & utwd ART® v 03.05.12 23 86922
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SBI §& (TSIgH) & ured #IRTeh fonvmam 03.05.12 23 4500

QR W B9 I UTa fhvrl 05.05.12 24 1100
E| 05.05.12 24 221
IR JSTAT | Gl BT ARID fhrrar 07.05.12 25 3000
YR W B39 I UTa (bRl 10.05.12 26 300
i ¥ el o U fohwran 11.05.12 26 16000
IR JSTAT H DAl BT ATRID BT 13.07.12 55 3000
SBI §& (TSIgH) & ured #iRTah fonvmam 04.08.12 63 4500
SBI §% & YTl AIRTSH fohram 04.08.12 63 86922
IR JSTAT H DAl BT ATRID (BRI 08.08.12 65 3000
LIC & 9T #1fTa fahsTan 08.08.12 65 67608
JhT b | YT AIRAS TB_T 14.08.12 66 22500
ST 96 | U AT fhRT 01.09.12 73 36000
YDl db | T HIRTD [T 03.09.12 73 22500
SBI d&% (TSIYH) & 9T AT fehwran 05.09.12 75 4500
SBI §& ¥ UT<d AR fovman 05.09.12 75 86922
faey fearae & gl &1 A1R¥YS (b1 08.09.12 77 2500
™ 04.06.12 36 5100
TRTE N B89 o ur fahema 19.06.12 42 4150
TRIET W B8 A U v 19.06.12 42 2000

099366

dftea faxg &t 1605709 /— B Tl 1 fbg A IR—

fPRIU I FHfd el &1 Usdid &)d WX I8 Uil 1 b fafrs
fRRRIERT ¥ Al 31.12.2013 T® Ry @1 1605709 /— aRIell =g oAfvad off |
39 ) fORRRRl ¥ axgell arg afd qof faavr g9 ef@eror gftdes & aRRre
"M W AT e 39 faRRERl W e siftefe ORI @ axgell e
GARET BT S T AT A 39 T @1 2 Jfera fpar S |

fARRAERl gRT fRA ¥ Aot @MIHR) & wU F P P TS

31352186 I W) AT D I1g M IHR 9T ¥ U 9 BT IR—
PRI |AFT UG HUs IORER B Usdrd dRd W U a7 fh faf St

Ud Ffaddi gRT el 31.12.13 db v @l Iy R T * A EI0S0THO

@mIaR) @ wu # = fAaRomgaR T1352186 /— @kl &I T8 off | 9 FRRT H

JIDHeToT IRITAAT T=AT 157 /2014 el 22.09.2014 ERT IMAID SHBN T B
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fore fdes fhar Tar o1 | 39 IfSredT & ufd SR | Sutede], Hfvexy I NI
UF T HI0HI0 /I /S7hH <ad 1487 faHld 30.09.2014 §RT gford faear

fo o T ¥ gAY fAURT ¥ TR fhar O RE 2| o Sad UhRol H
i TR ) A1 s S @ WY qUT S[uiEsd I #H Al dRa
STTUTST I ST JADHeET0T & FHA UKIA b ST Geidad fhar g |

Date  of | Year/Period | Name of Yearly Rent Yearly TDS
Allotment Allotee to as per Rent Deducted
whom agreement received up to
shop/space 31.12.13
allotted
01.06.10 01.06.10to | L.I.C. India 525840 473256 52584
31.12.10
2011 L.I.C. India 901440 811296 90144
2012 L.I.C. India 901440 811296 90144
2013 L.I.C. India 901440 811296 90144
01.01.09 01.01.09 to | S.B.I. Rampur 1158960 1043044 115896
31.12.09
2010 S.B.1. Rampur 1158960 1043044 115896
2011 S.B.I. Rampur 1158960 1043044 115896
2012 S.B.I. Rampur 1158960 1043044 115896
2013 S.B.I. Rampur 1158960 1043044 115896
01.07.09 01.07.09 to | S.B.I. Rampur 30000 27000 3000
31.12.09 (A.T.M.)
2010 S.B.I. Rampur 60000 54000 6000
(A.T.M.)
2011 S.B.I. Rampur 60000 54000 6000
(A.T.M.)
2012 S.B.I. Rampur 60000 54000 6000
(A.T.M.)
2013 S.B.I. Rampur 60000 54000 6000
(A.T.M.)
01.04.11 01.04.11 to | UCO Bank 54000 48600 5400
31.12.11 Rampur
(A.-T.M.)
2012 UCO Bank 60000 54000 6000
2013 UCO Bank 60000 54000 6000
01.06.11 01.05.11 to | UCO Bank 160000 144000 16000
31.12.11 Rampur
2012 UCO Bank 240000 216000 24000
2013 UCO Bank 240000 216000 24000
01.01.10 01.01.10 to | ICICI Bank 320100 288090 32010
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31.12.10 Rampur
2011 ICICI Bank 320100 288090 32010
2012 ICICI Bank 320100 288090 32010
2013 ICICI Bank 320100 288090 32010
01.03.11 01.03.11 to | Dena Bank 400000 360000 40000
31.12.11 Rampur
2012 Dena Bank 480000 432000 48000
Rampur
2013 Dena Bank 480000 432000 48000
Rampur
01.03.09 01.03.09 to | Amartex 954000 876750 77250
28.02.10 Show Room
Rampur
Grand 13703360 12351074 1352186

IIBR T | g So<Slovso @ <IRT ¥ | & o uss TN Bfda,
RTQR PT 389024 / —HT YA HRT TR—

Abe d81 U6 AT 110 faAld 23.09.11 TR "Refund from Income Tax
Office for the Assessment Year 2010-11" <7@T 3¥& & =id 103620 /— @I

T fhar T o o™y aftey =T fAfr & d w@rar gwar 3428 § =T fhar
T AT | ST A F AP 27.08.2011 BT ATHAR TAT 1405 P =i d db A

136158 §RT 89024 /— T YIAH HO TIUdH UHI0 HiHDel, AR Bl fHa1 1

ST T o | 39 <Y H 31f¥eld @l Usdlel &_d W Uil a1 b #o <ud
QA0 BB, AR B AfGR U B Uh bl 34240 /— HIRND [T A
afed @1 S off 3R S g foar SoSovdo wekt fhr Affer =g &
BT H BRI BT YA fBar 1 o1 ST b fhvmar AT gd |\ fer eI
Jbs T8 A W Bl 2| Sad BH gIRT Assessment Year 2010-11 & SR

S0S10ud0 @1 I6848 TAT Assessment Year 2011-12 & SR I0SI0UA0 &l
382176 /— (U R UR JMIBR fIINT & UG OAT HRdls T8 off 94T fh Sad HH
ERT SR f&HT T Form No. 16A ¥ W | T&IGAR AFIR H U<l Rbs Pl
JIRT § 9§ Ho EUs QU0 Bffdel, IAYR PI 89024 /— BT A [HaT AT B
Siife srgferd & T8l Afug ifvafa W & Rifd I8 aR Rbs Assessement

Year 2010-11 &1 Sdad 2103620 /— &1 & o b I~ Rbs amex & afvfad 2|
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FEK 9 TR o, @ife dfex =M & 9ER Fae w® i @, R &
w0 # Iffofd oma & erfaRad =1 fRRIGRT iR d&i g1 1 JmgaR & wekdl
P AT T SWIAd @ AfIRET I8 IHR Rbs f&Ald 23.00.11 I 96 @rar

AT 3428 ¥ ST AT AT AT Sidis Ho <Y QU BiAdhe, IMMYR Bl I
feds  27.08.11 BT fHar T o7 AT MARR Rbe W &9 W T AE Yd &
Ho UG U DBABA DI YA [HAT TAT AT| 57 T H ADeT0T eI
AT 171 /2014 &HABG 13.10.14 R I IMABINGT B $H A DI AN
SERM TG fo/aT AT o1 TR D& FHIG T 59 A § PIg UhT SR AT
eI B3| 3T IT AT (IR HU W I=AMSINGT & &A1l 39 T & AT
AT ST ® 6 39 e 6 EEgER ol 8dE @ Sg SR Ho E9d 7o
DD, MR Bl [bY T YA DI AR SEMAT ST qAT I M Dl
Il BRD IUTAT I §9 [GURT Bl Jfaa fbar g |

YS9 ¥ 9% & (T0EI0TH0) B RIfUd o)1 & forw famy w® € 18

TP @ faRd & w9 ¥ 0000 /— & HH Tl HRAT—
qfeer =19 gIRT Uil A9l §b & TSIUH ol Wifud &= R by R &1

Mg P H R BRI AT Ud WU8 IoReR R fhvrn giiie & gedie
PR W YT T 6 WA I B YSIH WU PR B fadid 01.10.07 DI

HIM 5000 /— ARG AU &1 &R andfed @ 5 o | fovmn witie &
IR & 2ifdged @ fIfy 9y ufg a¥f & S b & fhw # 15%
DI TR W ghg B S uferd off | fhvrar iR @l g9 WA & AFAR faHiD 01,
10.12 @1 TRy # 750 /— UfcT A8 &1 R A gig omufera o wReg g & R
H faHid 11012 & WM R &6 01.10.13 H B 15% DI &% H ghg B T8 o |
$9 UPR UH Y db §hME b R H ghyg T w9 AR ™ @l
R750x12=%9000) @I fRII M @ B g5 | ok faAl® 011012 & WIH W
fesl® 01,1013 ¥ fARR i B B IR SEMAT WY AT GG 9§
&A@ 01,1012 ¥ &1 fRR # Ifg xR IR fH-mn a9a fhar s gHea
fpaT ST eI SIguTer T | 39 39T @l 2w i fear sy |
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O8I € 9 TR | U< T Bl 8 | ST HRATY o IR—

AR1ET Afvax H RId A8 8 9 ORI I UTK 31 & 3fberoT | Sirg e

wR R T 6 fAsm R o7 w9 e e fegdl | oura ema @

FRITIaRUTgER b H <X | ST RardT AT o | 37 [ias H WISl 3 bl U1itd
@ Q7 A1 3ol PRIRET B db | ST dRAAT ST GHfved fhar sy qer
JUTET ¥ 59 39T Bl e e e s giafaa fear s |

vdie |En AIRT AR U SR A af Ry o bR @ fafer

13984 & 16005 10850 02.08.11 3 09.08.11 10.08.11
16028 & 16041 7500 16.08.11 3 19.08.11 20.08.11
16049 ¥ 16075 13350 24.08.11 ¥ 29.08.11 30.08.11

SNt HHreren St Afer < TF A S og B Aafex ¥ wenfig e
UE B TN A P SURIT Wil W1 P BRI TS P B IR—
st TR ST Afey =IT U4 S 81s BIc! A1dT off & Afax § wRIfid He

qrEl & g IORg B S B 9 UrIT AT fh g9 Afexl | wenfud Ye
UTE BT AR A B IR Gl Sl 8T A7 [ faavor 7791 yeR | &=
AT B, IRITERY 59 He U § T I3 BT o9 F Hfvey T B 9 @Il #
ST HRATAT Sff &7 o Rd dRoT o7 IR 0R el @7 g1 8 J@ ot | 39
R H g4 SideroT Ufidad & U1 WA 9 H Ml SR &l @l 3 off WReg Al
<9 39 G ¥ Bl o9 BRATs I H el oflg g | 31 I8 AHen g fagm
B 3 SENARINGT & a1 59 3T b G IR-T oidl © b =g & Afasi |
UG e urEl ol IFUT T @Y & IUR &1 @il i1 gireed fear Sy
qT He Ul H UHd I B [T 9 WR d6 H ST dxarn Sy SRy ST
RIRT R &S @I BN A g2 o | 39 dad H AU ¥ 39 faMrT &l

S| ¥ fhar g |
Y HTETe SN AfeR ARTET A1aT A 1S IS AR, A8 DI
Iafer IR S e U= 9@ Iafer IR S He U= |
T B T EISIE I
03.11.10 ¥ 22.01.11 498947 26.04.10 ¥ 05.04.11 288088
23.01.11 ?éf 07.04 .11 417335 06.04.11 ?éf 23.09.11 256266
08.04.11 3 08.06.11 758061 24.09.11 3 09.04.12 283205
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09.06.11 ¥ 18.08.11 892887 10.04.12 ¥ 01.09.12 296300
19.08.11 3 24.09.11 210982 02.09.12 ¥ 11.05.13 297274
25.09.11 ¥ 03.11.11 713120 12.05.13 & 19.10.13 406700
04.11.11 ¥ 28.12.11 502824 20.10.13 & 24.04.14 222528
29.12.11 ¥ 19.03.12 455140 Ak N @ M M Afe’l B
T H

20.03.12 ¥ 18.04.12 600075 03.08.10 ¥ 30.01.14 40857
19.04.12 3 02.06.12 559655

03.06.12 ¥ 09.07.12 719500

10.07.12 ¥ 17.09.12 734097

18.09.12 ¥ 15.10.12 191242

16.10.12 ¥ 21.11.12 705717

22.11.12 ¥ 07.03.13 563862

08.03.13 ¥ 09.04.13 261952

01.05.13 & 01.06.13 422725

02.06.13 ¥ 09.07.13 654016

10.07.13 ¥ 09.09.13 568888

10.09.13 3 02.10.13 199013

18.10.13 & 18.12.13 626784

19.12.13 ¥ 06.02.14 327376

AR <O/ @ I H 9§ 2012 H AT H I 2013 B GRM

1517034 /— DI HHI BT YTAT SIET—
AR <IN &1 M & JoIcAd fIave & I8 F1d 8iar & b a9 2011 @t

g H Ay 2012 & IRM N A H 32318043 /— B gl g oA Wl a9
2012 I TN H 99 2013 & SR 3MA H 31230889 /— DI HHI Uls 15, il b
=1 f9aRoT | T 2| o/ 9y 2012 & g H 99 2013 & IR 3T H U5 g
HH DI YA SERIAT Y A1 I Geia faan Sirar € & wfdwy d afer =
B A ¥ gfg &g fRIY ygr fhy Siv | 59 F=d H rqurer ¥ 39 a9 6l

i far S |

faavor Y 2011 Y 2012 ¥ 2013
I A 13926948 16244991 15014102
T ¥ & Jorr H ghg /HH (+) 2318043 (~) 1230889
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AR I §RT AT T | House Tax &I 849986 /— P YA
PRA D T F—

qrHeR AT 1651, feqtd 17.11.11, 150000
qI%HaN AT 040, f&=itd 19.04.2012, 400000

ISR AT 385, fe=itd 03.09.2012, T299986

SR dl$HeRi §RI AGx I §RT Ragunath Complex, Narshingh
Complex, Ayodha Nath Complex ¥ FHf*/d a4 2010—11, 2011—12, 2012—13 &
House Tax &1 YT TR URYE IFYR &I far w1, oA fb TR uRve &
HouseTaxﬁ?fﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁﬂ'@T@fW?lﬁmﬁwﬁlﬁw?ﬁ\?ﬁﬂ
PR TR T T fh RaguNath Complex, Narsingh Complex, Ayodhya Nath Complex H
fHRIY DI bl Ud T ARG IR 8 e Af-ax = g1 A= aafdi,
%Al B fhxw 9R fear mar o g e faxer aRfdee "g" @) fear mar g1 59
| GHMI SR T ARG WA & BRI & Agreements 1 Sird &R U
U AT {6 §9 gl /ATaIRES WRATS & Rent Agreements & JTAR fHRRIGR
& Municipal Tax Ud 3 Q¥ BRI BT YA R & (oY TR BT U] HAl-a”
I R AR T @1 S9 ¥ @I <@l dxd RaguNath Complex,
Narsingh Complex, Ayodhya Nath Complex # Rerd ¥l g&MI Ud RS

HAM IR < House Tax &1 A W & TR URYS HI BT TAT| 39 UBR
fovr & Tiiie @ oAl @ el e Afax O fAfSr | Ts49986 /— B
House Tax &1 AFR—AT Yar fbar war e siifca W fhar Sy qem 9=

AT fARRIGRI 59@ Rent Agreements & 3R House Tax &1 HIdE 3@ §RI
fpar ST Sruferd o W R House Tax @1 UMT &Ra 3Uferd House Tax @l
R agell e GiRad &1 S dr SguTer ¥ 9 faWnT & 2w gfea fean
Y |

fasmoEt W T205000 /— &7 SRIT U9 AFUER I HRAT—

A TR St AfYey =ITT & 3[BT & SN ARG Bl Sird HRd R
Jg U T fF AfeR | gRT @™ 01.01.11 W 311213 ® R

(N

frfaaRoTgaR faf=T afrerell va Rl § f[a=muHl R sFrasds gd agfed
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2 AT o1 J@l 97| o A9l R By Y EaTdd Ud i g Bl S
SR Afed ARG ST ST 1 9™ H§ 39 IR & Jfad Ud Jaedsd
I ¥ URER fHar Sy |

IR o ua & T TSR den  feAie 3T
DC Office Shimla Festival &g 1125  01.06.11 50000
DC Office Shimla Lavi Fair 8¢ 1852  01,/12 100000
3R JolTell | IS Lavi Fair & 1862 14.01.12 5000
DC Office Shimla Festival ?‘g’ 188 18.05.12 50000

F[A AT 205000

GE$ Hivex ARBRY B IET A B ©U H I2640 /— B AR
AT PReAT—

fEArEe Uoel SRR gRT FHI—990 R ORI fAcel ok vafed FRmrgar
[T SMABIRAT / HHATRYT DI ATAT W<l QA DI I SAT DAt giRy fbar SIr=r
U BT § S8l W SAD HIRID I DT SMBRYT [HAT ST & URT IADEoT H
SiE R H UrT AT fF S B T, Hed Ala” ARBRI, DI FAGEROTTIR
AT A< &G Bl YA AR =R gRT fbar 71 o Safe 2 o4 =, Wee
Af~aR ARIBRI BT ARIS I BT A T A9 d G f9mT fFamae uew
ARBR gRT AT ST AT | 59 YHR AT o WRBR D [EAMFAR ST Tl
Wi g Bl I W T AT Ud A¥epfe fauTT feHrere gew WReR gRT €
T ST STUferd o UReg Sve ATAT W1l &1d BT YA AlGx =UTH §RT fbar T
o7 | 3HD IAIRTT ST AT 9] d & fdeil § 39 qR Pl YA 81 g1 721
of fF 39 I WAl & DIy PIAA RFelm 49T g Wi fawnT feamae uew
WRBR A el a1 AT & | 37k AfGR <Y §RT Fe1dd Al+ax MAHRI Pl {6y 7Y
AT 97 ST@Al D I Dl AT SERAT Y AT JAUferd 13w &1 I
AT A gYell FRP Af~ex I F S dRarg S Gekead & Sie | 59w
JfaRad g9 Al B fTem 9T Td Hwpid faunT ffaree ueer WRaR 9 @
IORIT WY A AA 3 AN/ HHAR! DI I AT &1 Td = AT BT YA
ST fG9RT 9 b i ged b Sy el 3 99 ANSRI /SRl & dad-
T ATERVT fhar ST 2 |
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Date Vr. No. Amount

18.08.2010 394 477
25.10.2010 537 127
20.12.2010 660 64
19.02.2011 883 172
24.05.2011 1107 64
10.06.2011 1202 284
23.08.2011 1377 47
22.09.2011 1465 104
23.11.2011 1661 274
21.12.2012 1799 128
22.02.2012 1964 341
21.03.2012 1999 163
28.04.2012 71 104
21.06.2012 219 86
24.08.2012 360 205

T T2640

=1 qami 1 d9 | qd e =Rl d1 guf 9 &RA
IR—

Ak N B Aps 9B B Sirg H urm T e after = & e
IIeaRI & A=TId A= UBR & YIdE fHY Qo | 59 Al b T W
IUAL JfeRdl B W[ BT TR U A fF YA w9 g4 AfEr
JATAR&eArRIl &I qui a1 [HaT A1 o SFT [ Bs AFel H Wi RER H
gfafte g1 o1 73 off qA1 B Al A A= FH0T Sl g ARl Bl ARG
ERT AT AT 1 SRIT AT o UR=g A¥glel R HOigRl @l H1I WA Bl B
RUIC &6 81 781 &I 78 o | $9 AR Bs FEOT BT A | qd ol
IR ¥ A smAf=d 8l &1 g off | o/ 39 {6y U YWl & dw e H
[T STAIRSBATS Bl qui T B BT Sifed T fhar smar gHikad fear s
TqAT B PRATs ¥ 39 9T 31 Mg g fear g |

o = foear T | anodo /oAt | <R | sifFard situ=mRear o qof 8t
fear T e

sf ®ed TH, HP-06- | 810 /01.02.11 6000 | goi 9ok & fAfde smdf~=a

0339, 1000 977 el & TEl B g ofl, |I & swErE

g g Ty AR b U e
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Fbetar &R MET @I B ard
M & = o @ IS qwE
T off

S Wd Mg W] 811,/01.0241 | 10000 | ol dGIR A HfAQY S~

T8I, 1000 o fHEI T DI T oM

B TH W ArS B

g

AT A1l AR B | 812 /01.02.11 12100 | MRGIA  ERT A fbar

u ¥ B Meear IR WL R HOIGRI DI PR

gq faf=1 worgRl @ W @1 Bl RUIC ol 81 B

RUGIS] g off

Ho AR A PR T | 832 A | 16271 | A AEE B WRIE ¥ G G

IR | X189 H#fax | 835 /05.02.11 IR W fAfae] smaf=a =8l

3] WP @ HIE o g A W & wWdT T

12 /2010 IPEH B Py gfdfe Wb
NESSEIERE

JEAT AT AfSR B | 866 /19.02.11 6480 | ARSIGT ERT YA fbar I

o | el Meea R ARG R ASIGRl &I B

gq fafr= #AsgRt @t W @1 Bl RUIC ol 81 B

SUGIE] TS oY |

s wig Rig wer| 867 ,/19.0241 | 11050 | ol IR ¥ HfAQW smaf=d

HEe, 1150 o e SRR

B TH H AS B

&g

i ENE ¥, | 889 /19.02.11 6000 | Geol IR & fAfI_Td smaf~=aa

Tadl—06—0339, 1000 TEI DI g ofl, |y & sre

&7 e & g g ey AR b U 9 e
Mear & Mgl B B dre
W & 99 & @ T8 S
TS off |

H0 UF0IROTHO HT | 896 H| 19613 | IR AHAT B WS F G4 Gel

JIoTR AR89 | ERTE | 900 /22.02.11 IR W fAfae] smf=a =8l

AR g A FA @ g At W B We U

HTE 01 /11 IP/H B Pl e wid
TR § B g of

Ho "o IS AR, | 661,/14.1212 | 17292 | IF WRET @l WNIS A Y4 G

fda S 20716 wE JoR 9§ ffae] smafea &

12/12 B AR @ g AT | 8 WRe Y

HHATRAT & ML Y ICME P Pl UARe  Edb

T TR | B g of

H0 "o IS AR, | 647 /051212 | 17105 | IRF WEE I WNIE A Y4 G

foar d=ar 19762 A1E JoR ¥ fAfden smf=a T8l

11/12 B AR @ g AT | & WRe Y

HHATNGT & I T A P Pl YA b
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Y IR | BT T3 o0

Ho QUG Solldcde | 666,/18.12.12 | 22772 |39 TN W T4 Gl dNIR

AR, fdel |1 4069 mf=a fAfaemel R @i Al

fedis T fafr= ddifdbd T8 | | & 39
AW Pl Bl AT TAT §9

solfdeda oMfdha WX
rRIpl|

s 91 M B89 XIS
AR, 9o dw=r 038
fedle T 23 foar
NIGVASS SIS

671,/18.12.12

5750

:
?ﬁ

/250 Hfer fopet 1]
TR W Ife § dIs ga
I T8l o] |
s Hb9l I8, dhlel | 648 /05.12. 10500 | 3500 /— Ui @9 fRIRT &
JEg. 7 cases /| 2012 T § by UG /3T
3500=24500 ISR S AT Hel | TRl AT |
Already Paid=15000 T g 15000 BT GUGIE
Balance.=9500 PI—Pbg  fpaT T T P
?Si:liv[ll;cgaolooo faaRer areR | el T8l o |
£ TR AfGR IHYR | 1104 /04.06. 8130 | A¥gIcl gRT YIard  fbar T
H ddel d BRI Tq | 2013 Re] ASIel UR HOIGRI &l B
faf=r awel & T & Pl RUC g 81 B
Tg A= AsgRr @l TS ol |
s dIcl AR H | 1105 /04.06. 53103 | A¥gId RT FIE  [hAT I3
e @ Bd d DI | 2013 Re] ARl UR HAOIGRI &l B
Tq A= ASIgRl @l T & drs RUE <ol T8l @&
UGG TS off |

Af*aR 7T §RT 1100 /— BT 3P A IRA TR—

() IR T 1150 ¥ 1202 &HAB 25.06.2013 ERT 198010 /— T A Ho

Rl A IR A A8 Bl I (9l AT 101 F 155 &=l 05.05.2013 I 18
06.2013 @ UdSl H WRTET #AGR H USRI & NI¥H W & fog fhar m o |

S YA B SE B W U AT 6 e § | 197410 /— & QA

SEEEID B CIE G UG |

3198010 /—

BT fhar  mar e

s UbR

%198010—=197410=600) &I 2Af&d Y fbar AT o7 | fa: I600,/— B agell

Sfd Ed 9 B g B AT § ST wRdls 90| SWRIGd & AfRed B

25

T.T. BhimaKali Ji




22

T F g gl qoiR | e f smmfaa wE o w2 o den wu fey
ISR & AFH & g yfafie W e Rex #§ 81 o T oM | o e B
A BT BT BT 9 Y4 Gol IR A FASV Hf~=a 7 &>+ 7o % by 1y
A o gfafte Wie e # T o @1 fuer e fRar Sy aen ga aed
# IUfera HRAE axA & IfaRad vl # 39 e o 9% 9 uRER fHar Sy |

(@) areeR E=AT 821 fa&Hld 01.02.2011 & =TI 1000 /— BT A 2 HH
I HId, I8P AR AfTDBRT DI AT §b & A1 ool SIS 8T HRA & folg
fhaT T SRR AT AT | oSl SIS TIRY & AR H B MY YA A AR
ARG 1 i B WX UTT A7 {6 9 # ol Sfe 289 Ao @ folg ddel
%500 /— T I (AT AT AT | §H UBR I500 /— BT Al YA [T =T
AT 8 9 ool SIS €89 &Ra™ & 918 Af-ax <ard A § 591 981 Sxarar 1
o7 | 31t I500 /— &1 axIell Sfod Aream | e = A § ST dRag Sy den
qfds H 39 e & 9P 9 URER &A1 o |

feHior ®™ &1 A~ C/O Community Hall Nursingh Mandir

AfdgTdR &1 A¥:— Sh. Vinod Kumar
Date of Allotment:- 04.12.09
afera fdet— 3™ Running Bill, 5™ Running Bill

ISR T 523 fadATd 25.10.10 1782402 / —

(@) T TOMT & PRY GAGBR DI 14045 /— BT ARG M
HRAT—

SR T Bl | g J99 gRael & I8 G&IT 109 B S HRA
R gy T fe 3 afea e @1 e "e e 22 "P&L, 1:2:4 CC in Flooring”

3R ®RI 7§ |&AT 23 "Kota Stone Slab Flooring 20mm thick in 1:4" &1 ITeld 0T

fhy 9™ @& HRUT GASHR BN B AS FWAT 23 Kota Stone Slab Flooring 20mm
thick in 1:4 & foIg 1254 & #o & foy &= T1120/— wfa o Hlo & R 9

FRTTIaRUTgER | Gl I14044.80 AATT 314045 /— T 31 AT fhar T o

FifHh BT A FET 23 S WM W oW Aoy o STl IR H AT Gl 22

ol off | AfT BRI AT WA 23 B AJAR Kota Stone Tl I Tl fHT Helg (Slab)
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UR ¥ ST AT T A 9 2 BT big o A9 GRADI | qol fhar e @mfey
o7 SIfp AT S | GG el H Iucel 81 o7 | o 39 ¥ I
DI ATANIT SSRTAT MY AT 3fAh YA Dbl Igell I Ardd /HidardrR |
@1 S GEREd @1 oy |

ATY P S =T 22 | BN AT AT 23 B A T 23 | B
gﬁ&_‘ﬁﬂ P&L 1:2:4 CCin | "Kota Stone Slab "Kota Stone slab | #TAT
Eal Flooring &I AT Flooring 20mm Flooring 20 mm

godo | frE® fAY YA | thick in 1:4" & thick in 1:4" &
far T o1 | A R forg A= Rrae forg
UCIERCRIRCIEINEUCIERCD IR )

A1f3Q o7
109 24x2.40x0.10=5.76 24x2.40-57.60 24x2.40-57.60
24x0.70x0.10~-1.68 24x0.70-16.80 24.0x70-16.80
15.80x3.80x0.10=6.00 15.80x3.80=60.00 15.80x3.80-60.00
18.30x0.45x0.10=0.82 18.30x0.45-8.24 18.30x0.45-8.24
6.75x7.60x0.10=5.13 6.75x7.60=51.30 6.75x7.60=51.30
INT= 19.40m3 |  INT= 193.94m2 24x0.15=3.60

20.20x0.15=3.03

15.80x0.20=3.16

18.30x0.15=2.75

ANT= 206.48m2 | 12.54m2

(@) Taa AT fPY TN @ BRU GAKTHR B 10608 /— BT 31D
YA dRAT—

SWigd 07 H B BRI AE WAT 16 "Providing/Fixing Steel work in
Trusses, Purlines, Rafters, Post & in position” @& 3[®eToT ¥ g1 77 fh 39 HI A &
fory dfdareR g1 frafad &1 T8 S0 &1 A3 H 5% wastage STHT &R 3<d
wY I BRI B AT H GIIRI BRD AMAKIBR Bl A a1 Tar o Siafd s
I W 9 UBR DI dls A A8l off | 39 UPR AMAGTAR I B & 731 §
5% wastage ST =TT R JAFAT Wa I Hel (1.50qt1x6800 TRT Qtl=X10608) T 31eIH
P far T o, R faxer o yer & fear ¥ o fdd e
DI ARMIT  FEAT SY AT D A DI agell Ired AEH F B SIY
TAT SUTAT | 39 fa9IT &1 Jfaa fear o |
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A9 gt J0%0 | rf wE wo 16 "Provinding/Fixing steel work in Qty. in
Trusses, Purlines, Rafters, Post & in Position." Qt

116 qredfde A fSdT YiaE |iaerer @1 fear 31.27

ST ATf8g o7 (A19 gReT 0T ATENR)

A gRAHT & U8 Gl 116 TR Sl A 32.83
JfaereR @ far T o (31.27+5% of 31.27 as
wastage Charges)=1.56 Qtl)

Rl 3fed TG TAT 16 DI AT {STFbT YT 1.56
HfqaTdR Bl fbar ar o

(M ofefed Y ¥ fffed R ¥ YN &1 BRU AR B
52528 /— T & YA HRAT—

SR HT B BT B A AT 16 & folv AASTHR §RT 35200 / —
g faeied @1 <R Xe faar T o SEfh dfver =9 g1 dfdarar @ I6s00 /—
gfa foeear & YaE fbar war or | e &1 gsdiel &Rd IR Ul AT fdb
HAieTdR gRT FMIT ®RI ofiged & $o fadl & IuRI & Qe 22.11.10 &l
Afver = ®1 uieHT uF fdr M b Bl e HwAr 16 @ foly JiEfed Xe 9gd
HH ¢ AR W 39 P 98 & fog Tesoo /— v fddea &1 ve f&ar e o™
Afver =T ATBIRIT §RT WHR B R A1 3R PRI AG AT 16 & oY
HAfagreR @1 6800 /— U fddead & &% | FIaE aR AT T TAT A ST A
B A AT 16 DI & A Gela™l ddb (6800—35200=31600) Ul fadded @& &
A AfdeTeR BT (32.83 Qtl xX1600=52528) I e I AT TAT| 37T 5

JHerh YA DI ATAIET SBRIAT MY JIAT 3feIh IAT DI agell Serd AT
| B S GHARET @ SIY T STguTe T | 39 T Bl @iy gfaa fhar S|

f\ior SR &1 AM— C/O Structure cum Roof at Ayodhya Nath Temple
Complex

HfIQTHIR BT ATH:—Sh. Partap Singh
Date of Allotment:— 28.06.2011
aferd fdet— 1 W 5 Running Bill, ATY YRHT JOH0 — 78 I 100
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qTHaR AT 674 faHTd 18.12.2012 1312468 /—
g frHor s dl feAfe 28.06.11 &I U TAT Bhi/Ka/Trust 348 ERT

AfaareR @I I837224 /—H 3@ars a1 AT o1 | 39 AT BRI B YUl dRA &
o <fdererR @1 2 718 & G9y fear T o1 59 FEv B @ sideor § e
frafddrl arg TS |
(@) Tod &= | PAE BT S @ RO GiISdR B 3323721 /— BT
Ao YIATT HRAT—

9 FHI0T SR &1 QUT & & oy AiISTeR &7 2 A8 & §99 f&ar m
o7 SI¥T T orars U H et b T o | WideTeR gR1 AR =1 Brdferd
H U g Y QAP 26.03.2012 §RT Grad fbar war & "ggr Eor i @
Detail Drawing T8l e & ®RU H I8 FE0T dRd 2 48 & HIoR Qi T8l &R
IR ¥ | 99X H Sg U9 A1GRI & NC BB 9§ g & off Y& HY B BT B W
9 98 9 YA YT & | I I SN YT AoIHel IO H I W ® I9 T A
WA B DI HUT B | Ife 31 IR XS T8l o S oOf 39 S B de H
amd g " | I8 UF UIK B & UvErd Afe} I JANHINAT §RT TAd g7 | T
& FEiRT FRe IR I P IR AT T TAT 39 ISR AMATHR Bl
Het 323721 /— BT Af¥S YIar fbar =1 [ qoi faavor 7941 g | fe=r
T 2| Ife AfereR g’ SuRad AT S 2 A # qut 9@ fear oo o
AIaTdR TR A&l & Clause 2 & FTAR AT STAT ST RIS o7 7er &l
faHTd 28.06.2011 ¥ 26.03.2012 A% AT BRI B Detail Drawing & ART T B
IR HfAGTHR I WG o1 AUferd AT| s AfaRad AT ®rf &1 Detail
Drawing @1 fci &= aTel MEBR B RHary 1 FriRa & S =2y o iRy
U 7 PR AfGR =T SIBHINTT §RT Tl &1 4§ XC HT IR0 axap AfIardR
@ e favomgar 3323721 /— &1 31f¥e YA & T o s QiU
YW DI AN SBRIAT STY 3FAAT AP Bl YO dl AR B agell S
A W PR B AfIRE dfasy § Afdar #1 edl & gwd & YA fhar S

i far W |
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(@) afifRed @ #ai (Extra items) @ 3FO7d GfAGTBR DI 1280488 /— I
faa @ fd o= aRe—

9 FHIUT BRI 8 RS Urdherd 31052805 /— T Al fhar
ofT | 39 3AfIRad Notice Inviting Tender § ¥ 59 fHor ®HRI g_g' Total Estimated
Cost ¥I 1052805 @ & ©oig s off T wGfderdR @ w11 3837224 /—
Frede THH< ArsA fhar Tar o1 | sfeeer | S exe W urr T fe s9
T BRI ®1 gof FHRa™ & oy WiaareR @l AfdRad B Hal ol Hrfad ar
@ forg 31280488 /— BT Y fbar 1 o7 | 39 W1 AAfaRad dRI Al &1 ol
faaver oot e ar € @ s 99 SffaRad Aal & &I & FREgER &R
feriRor @R & ol Analysis of Rates 1 e # Her ™ 98l U T S&fdh 39
JAfRad A&l &I a”i BT FRIRY e o Fele—12 & JIFAR fbar Srer =
T | ;TS YRR IRy ®U | STMRIRAT & A1 30 M & A1 AT
ST & [ IR B Hal & Yoae -1 & aR H FRFgER R &R S
@ Y e MfaRad & 7 i &I RS W H e el fdy o I #
aNfere woee fovar oy | g9a eifiRad wiawr & @t fomior orf & widberd & |l
|qHIfad BRI A7Gl Bl e fhar S gied fear sy ger afe FEior srar §
AR #al &1 e &’ Afard 8 ar f sffaRed &R #al & YT &l
REiRer 3 @ Felel 12 & AR & iR fhy Sy s g foar
SY | 39 94 H UTa | 39 AT &l giaa fhar Sy |

Sr. | Desription of Extra Item Quantity Rate Amount MB
No. Executed & P.No.
paid

1 P/F MS BP Sheet 1.66 mm to 98.96sqm | 1225 per sqm 121226 82
2.00mm thick in 86.24sqm 105644 96
eavesboard/facia/soffits/ceiling

2 P/F MS Sheet 1.66mm to | 122.91 Rmt 650 per mtr 79891 83
2.00mm thick in Eaves Board 83.11 Rmt 54021 96
300mm wide including cutting
fixing and welding to steel
roof
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3 P/F MS Sheet 1.66mm to 19.9Rmt | 2160 per Rmt 42984 96
2.00mm thick both side in 96
ornamental Facia 300mm to
750mm wide alongwith
100mm dia Ms Pipe

4 P/F 15cm wide 45cm overall 84.7 Rmt 450 per Rmt 38115 83
semicircular plain GI sheet 61.95 Rmt 27877 96
gutter with iron brackets
40x3mmsize bolts and nuts
and eashers etc.

5 P/F plan asbestors cement | 198.18 sqm 500 per sqm 99090 96
sheet ceiling of approved
quality with butt jointing and
SCrews

6 Brick work using common 0.644 cum | 9000 per cum 5796 102
brunt clay building bricks in 10.84cum 97200 95
superstructure. 45.80 cum 412200 88

7 Half Brick masonry using 20.16sqm | 1050 per sqm 21168 102
common brunt clay building
bricks in superstructure.

8 P/F woodwork in frame of | 0.303 cum | 82000 per cum 24846 88
doors, windows, clerestory,
windows and other frames 2"
class deodar wood

9 CC florring 1:2:4 in one layer 98.9sqm 250per sqm 24725 102
finished with a floating coat of
neat Cement

10 [ S/F Rolling shutters of 3.64sqm | 1120 per sqm 4077 102
approved make

11 [P/F 27.50 CM long wire 2 Nos 700 per pc 1400 102
spring grade No. 02 for
Rolling Shutters

12 | P/F top cover for rolling 1.4 Rmt 500 per Rmt 700 102
shutters

13 | 15mm cement plaster in single | 155.31sqm 140 per sqm 23296 88
coat 655.05 sqm 91707 96

32.32sqm 4525 102
Total | I1280488

fA¥ior S &1 AM:— C/0 Roof at Guffa Temple at Rampur

HfagTdR &1 A1¥:— Sh. Kewal Ram Bluni
Date of Allotment 14.09.10
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gferd fdel:— 1 Running Bill

A9 GR<IDBT JoHO 63 H 64
AR AT 642 & 643, faHATd 15.03.2011, I441105 /—

3 AT B BT oA 14.09.2010 BT UF G Bhi/Ka/Trust 597- 600 gIRT
HAfagreR Bl 641954 /—H 3faTs fbar a1 o1 | 59 FEVT SR @I qUf &R B
foTT dfaereR @1 2 918 & 98y oA Tar o1 | 59 97 ad & Sl 4e AT 2

"Providing wood work in trusses, purlins, rafters, posts, 2™ class deodar wood" ®
ﬁmﬁww%ﬁwmwmﬁmﬁwlﬁIO%WastageGI'HT
PR ST wY A PRI B AFT H IR BRD AAGTHR Bl I fhar Tm o
STgfs BRI e H $9 bR Bl Plg A ol AT | 59 YbR GAGTHR B 10%

wastage BT T MFRIT TT H IRd Bl (0.29m3x86000 YT &7 H10=324940)
BT Afs T o Tar o1 Rear o1 got faaver 41 yer | fear 2 s
e WA & FRHHAgER AMed S8’ S =LA Afdd YA Bl ggell
ST ATIH DI MY TAT IGUTAT 9 59 [T Bl e Gfaa fwar Sy |

HIY Eﬁfl?ﬁl Pl 7g H&T 2 "Providing wood work in trusses, purlins, Qty in

J0%0 rafters, posts 2" class deodar wood"' m3
116 e AT E®r Y dfdaedRr B fear S | 2.86m3
ElENRI

A9 gRADT & YoH0 116 TR Sil I HIdQTdR Pl fbar | 3.15m3
T AT (2.86+10% of 0.286m3 as wastage charges)=3.146 m3
UR I & oY AT o 18 3.15m3

Rl b A HAT 2 bl AT FSRIBT AT HfderedR | 0.29m3
I feparr T o

8 fae FAR <fIsTeR $ T505000 /— BT Advance U RS JFRAT AT 3
IR TAT Y Advance @ IR &1 A@iHT GwfRyd w19 gRae F 7 vy o™
IR—

foHioT S &1 A~ C/O Roof at Narsingh Temple at Rampur

HfIGTHR BT ATH:— Sh. Vinod Kumar Chauhan

Date of Allotment: 16.10.12

TR GRAT 1205 fedid 27.06.13 350000

ar,eR AT 1372 fadtd 21.08.13 155000
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CPWD Works Manual 2003 & 9% 3132 & IR "The Divisional Officers

can sanction the Secured Advance up to an amount not exceeding 75% of the value of the

materials as assessed by the Engineer-in-Charge or an amount not exceeding 75% of the

material element cost in the tendered rate of the finished item of work whichever is lower" |

$9 M9 & AR WfSdR /SHeR & 75% 3 DT 3 dRIe a1
AfAETHR /SHER gRT fhives 3msed & folv WX U X § ¥ AEIRIA el &1
75% Secured Advance & ®U H YT fbam ST FehdT %I Material Value &1 Tl ?ﬂ

Material & WRIE & 9 sMC o ©Y A 3fWeRkd H Iye@l BHT ATy |
AIITHR BT 99 2013 & AR UG U U Advance & S &1 WX G171 1
fo Affer =T g1 AfasdR @1 "Deodar Timber Wood" @ Wi & faog
350000+ 155000=3505000) HI Advance WalE fHar a1 on| @& ifaRad
IIfeRg BT TSATd BT WX I8 Ul 9rar AT fF "Deodar Timber Wood" @1 @RIE &l
DIs T 1ferg H SuS Tl o7 5 3Ma § 59 Yeaid @l qof Sird el
H 921 P O Aol | SR B AR IR & Tsdral § Ig ¥ urar a1 b
9 USAIE &l Pls c@ih- Ggd A9 gRAO®1 H 81 fHar T o | FidaTerR al
ga f$y Y U &1 oidih AwfEd A1g gRaer § 9 fbar Ser ua =ik
focira i afiaar © 1 59 IF=T | 3ideTor SYfERIT=qT AT 177 /2014 fa=1d 14.10.
14 §RT <IN & SMOBIRAT B $H A Pl AT S o folar T o1
UR] JHeETT FHIT db 59 G H Py Ui SR UK A8l g3l | 3 IuRIad
e @ el R 350000+ 155000== 505000 / —) &1 Advance SAfAGTHIR B
UST R 3R Yar f$Y Y TSI BT olkdlch FrIfed A1Y GRADI H 7 B BT
e W fhar Sy don vidsr #§ HfaardR & CPWD Works Manual 2003 @&
oM 3132 & IgAR B Tsaid fear o ghed fear S s = A
U | 3 39T T o fobar Sy |
7o gaRear qof fey fam & fmir sd sxarexr 293729
PTaE Sy S IR—

BETIT B AR AMeRI B Sird PRI R 9T 17 7191 fJeromgar
293729 /— @1 g ARk [N & S fafie dfver oReRT # fafa= &t
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B A B8] fbaT T o1 W gD fU HqeT sfvReareti @ qof TET far
AT o 3 FRATY Y BRI & fow 7 @ BIE Whe IR fhy U o &k T &
S BRI | FRd ddhd! WG U @ 75 o | 39 AR dril & gifd
RUIC d $AT & F<INoAd YUl 89 BT JATT U= Al ARTeRg H Felrd Fel U
AT AT AT 391 BIAT DI HRATT B AGR AT §IRT YR UAral HI 41 Jcberor
TR el AT T AT | I 39 o SMavdd JAqeTRebdrsii bl gl By I Bri
FRATT IRfd & 81 dfedp mufiome W 2 O IR dedi Afed arafds Rerfd
T Pl MY AT BT T FI Bl [eH SMIBRI A AT BRATHR ST
ST 3fepefoT # TRMTg Sl Gferd &l WY | 59 JifciRad i d 39 YR &
| BT DI PRAT H 4 o AALIS AIATRGATSI BT Yol B S+ FHreaa &

SN

Sr.No. | Name of work To whom payment was Vr.No./Date Amount
made
1 Painting work at M/S Mehta Haerdware Store | 749 dt. 18.01.11 23901
Saharan Mandir Rampur Bill No. 004, Dt.
27.09.10, 009 Dt. 13.10.10,
003 Dt. 20.11.10, 011 dt.
07.11.10
2 750 dt.18.01.11 212216
3 751 dt. 18.01.11 34242
4 752 dt. 18.01.11 2430
5 Electric work at M/S Deepak Electric | 982 dt. 28.03.11 8818
Ayodhya Nath Rampur, Bill No. 2782 dt.
Mandir, Rampur Nil, 2783 dt. Nil, 2777 dt
Nil, 2780 dt. Nil, 2781 Dt.
Nil
6 983 dt. 28.03.11 4817
7 984 dt. 28.03.11 20790
8 985 dt. 28.03.11 5480
9 986 dt. 28.03.11 38464
10 Steel Febrication | M/S Sai Enterprises Sarahan | 16 dt. 05.04.12 133561
at Narshing Road Jeori, Bill No. 4130 dt.
Temple Rampur 15.03.12
3293729
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19 gRaer § w@ied fey far & 20000 /— &1 YA fdy S
IR—

PSR GAT 656, famiid 18.12.2012, & A=< 20000/ — BT YA 201
wRa Rig 9™ SIE], AEg B 6 dIC TR @3350 @ & ¥ fdre d Aftar &
B4 @ AP A Bg (BT AT FREER 39 BRI $I BRI W Yd BRI Bl
UTheld AR fHAT ST suferd o den fsrfed by Y @R @1 ulafte #mg
gRABT H BT ST UfET off WReg 39 PRI (TR FdbTel Ud &) 8g 9ITa
ATS BTSN W GlAe IRa HIT TAT o7 | 37 991 Wb 99 S HRAT el
S0 @1 ufafie 719 gRA®T § 9 & &1 Sifuey W fhar Sg den wfos #§ |9
FETOT BT B YA IR W A S BRI DI yfAfe 719 gRAET H @ S

gHfead @1 Sy |

SoeRl @ AT s & fdl ¥ 59 B B I68641 /— B Pl |
fPT oM IR—

319 Y feATed Uqel & U H&T 1—2000(Lab.) BCWA &=l 30.1.09
& JTAR G 0T Bl | g 0T ARG BT U Uferd vnT S aR B wd
H SohaRl W ad &A1 S 9 H.P. Building and Other Construction Workers
Welfare Board H STHT &RATIT ST SMUTAT o7 | Afex <O & 3m@fer 01 /2011 9
12,/2013 & 07 ST 9§ F9Rd Al @& idbeor w1 R url a7 fF AR
=T §RT AAGThRI & FHor Sl & a9 Freafgaromgar 58641 /— 57 @R
BT Bl el BT TS ofT | beTor AT TR 173 /2014 &6 13.10.2014 T
I ATHIRIT 59 A H Bkl 7 B dR H ey d461 T8 o R
3f@eToT FAIT I T4 39 T~ H Hls U IR YT el g7l | 3fd: HfIarehri
@ T st & Sl 9 s AR B B 9 B Bl IR SExrdT S
afasy ¥ ¥ 17 Sl @ Sl | s B @ Bkl S gEad & 91 |

Name of work Name of | Date of M.B. No. | Vr. No. & Date Gross
Contractor Allotment & page Amount of
bill
C/O shoping complex (1) Sh. Kewal Ram | 28.12.10 54 | 733/04.01.11 519866
Bluni
C/O Camunity Hall (1) Sh. Vinod Kumar | 31.01.11 59 | 817/01.02.11 398402
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C/O Camunity Hall (2) Sh. Vinod | 10.02.11 62 | 861/19.02.11 130315
Kumar
Repair to Toilet & Roof | Sh. Vinod | 16.02.11 62 | 861/19.02.11 53064
at Narsingh Temple Kumar
Rampur
Repair of Gufa temple Sh. Kewal Ram | 13.02.11 63 | 642, 441105
roof (1) Bluni 643/15.03.11
C/O Camunity Hall (3) Sh. Vinod | 20.02.11 65 | 981/26.03.11 178134
Kumar
C/O Shoping Complex Sh. Kewal Ram | 03.04.11 67 | 1031/22.04.11 498487
2 Bluni
Repair of Gufa temple Sh. Kewal Ram | 25.05.11 71 | 1133/02.06.11 42201
roof (2) Bluni
C/O Sharikoti Fansing Sh. Vinod | 08.08.11 71 | 1356/09.08.11 97461
work Kumar
C/O Ayodhanath temple | Sh. Partap | 08.02.12 73 | 1952/08.02.12 224683
Complex (1) Singh Verma
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 27.08.12 77 | 422/03.09.12 459244
Complex (2)
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 08.09.12 79 | 472/06.10.12 753365
Complex (3)
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 23.10.12 88 | 516/03.10.12 580274
Complex (4)
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 14.12.12 97 | 674/18.12.12 1312468
Complex (5)
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 27.08.13 99 | 1414/27.08.13 175064
Complex (6)
C/O Ayodhanath temple -do- 2013 102 | 74/21.04.14 87999
Complex (7)
Total Cost of work 35864132

3oarRl b fFHor sl & fae | 9@ &% @1 117283 /— & FHedr A
fry oM IR—

PR HiaereR & FE [l & e 9 2% & &% 9 @96 R @
Heldl HRb ARGNT HIY H OHT dRdls o1 Ifuferd off | Affer =g & 3rafdy
01,/2011 & 12 /2013 & =407 ®ral | Fwfd 9l & 3fdefor &= Ux 9rr .7
o AR =T gRT FAKTHRI & M &xd F7d S <F JIaH 4 FaArgaR
fahr B B B qE DI T3 M| 59 TSR FAAGER I HR B B A
PR B PHIROT AfGR R §RT RPN DY BT 11728264 HI BT UgaTs I8 | 31
AfaeeRl @ FFT SR & Sl 9 2% @ &R A fTBI SR B Berdl 1 B Bl
AT ST WY oI wfasy § |1 /07 Sl & 2% @ <) 4 S 9 @
HEA B S FERET B Y |
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Name of work | Name of Date of MB No. | Vr. No. & Gross
Contractor allotment & page | date amount
of bill
C/0O Shoping Sh. Kewal Ram | 28.12.10 54 | 733/04.01.11 519866
Complex (1) Bluni
C/O Camunity | Sh. Vinod Kumar | 31.01.11 59 | 817/01.02.11 398402
Hall (1)
C/O Camunity | Sh. Vinod Kumar | 10.02.11 62 | 861/19.02.11 130315
Hall (2)
Repair of Toilet | Sh. Kewal Ram | 16.02.11 62 | 861/19.02.11 53064
& roof at Bluni
Narsingh
Temple Rampur
Repair of Gufa | Sh. Vinod Kumar | 13.02.11 63 | 642, 441104
temple roof (1) 643/15.03.11
C/O Camunity | Sh. Kewal Ram | 20.02.11 65 | 981/26.03.11 178134
Hall (3) Bluni
C/O Shoping Sh. Kewal Ram | 03.04.11 67 | 1031/22.04.11 498487
Complex (2) Bluni
Repair of Gufa | Sh. Vinod Kumar | 25.05.11 71 | 1133/02.06.11 42201
temple roof (2)
C/O Sharikoti Sh. Pratap Singh | 08.08.11 71 | 1356/09.08.11 97461
Fansingh work | Verma
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 08.02.12 73 | 1952/08.02.12 224683
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (1)
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 27.08.12 77 | 422/03.09.12 459244
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (2)
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 08.09.12 79 | 472/06.10.12 753365
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (3)
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 23.10.12 88 | 516/03.10.12 580274
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (4)
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 14.12.12 97 | 674/18.12.12 1312468
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (5)
C/O Sh. Pratap Singh | 27.08.13 99 | 1414/27.08.13 175064
Ayodhanath Verma
Temple
Complex (6)
C/O Ayodhanath Sh. Pratap Singh 2013 102 | 74/21.04.14 87999
Temple Complex Verma
@)
Total Cost of work 35864132
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faff =1 &R @ Blc—2 Wi & Fxam og FuiRa e ® 9 e
TR R PIAE B W 11724 /— BT A0S A SRAT—

IISTR G=AT 824 el 05.022011, 11940
ISR AT 891, i 22.022011, 4500
ISR AT 1103, TSP 04.06.2013, T33900

o

gfeey <IN gRT didaR O%AT 824, fedl

% 5.02.2011 §RT 11940, dTSHaR

AT 891, feATd 22.022011 EIRT 4500 TAT dTSHaN AT 1103, fSHTdh 04.06.2013

gRT 333900 & Yo A= &l gq fhar T o1 39 A= 9 S
JeRT & A&V H YR AT b AR <Y §IRT ARl DI 3MeId &I A <f+d
PO T &1 or| 39 UPR e dNe RO YA dRA b RO
FAaRUTTAR Gt 11724 /— BT 3f&b Y fbar 77 off |

Vr.No. Name of Name of | Month Total No. Rate Rate of Excess Total
& Dt. person to work for of day for of | daily wage | payment excess
whom which which | daily | admissible | per day | payment
payment payment payment wage
was made was as made | given
made
824 & Sh. Sher T 01/11 26 199 129 70 1820
05.02.11 | Singh, $1
Carpenter
824 & Sh. —gogR— | 01/11 26 199 129 70 1820
05.02.11 | Ishwar,
Carpenter
824 & Sh. Surat —gouR— | 01/11 8 199 129 70 560
05.02.11 | Ram,
Carpenter
891 & Sh. Salim | {wfyg 01/11 18 250 132 118 2124
22.02.11 | Painter E
AR Ao
ufeT &
@ &g
1103 & | Sh. Ram RENRGH 05/13 27 300 150 150 4050
04.06.13 | Rattan, ﬁ ﬁ
Cook
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Sh. HUSNT 05/13 27 175 150 25 675
Lakshmi
Narain, W %@:
Cook
Sh. Vam 05/13 27 175 150 25 675
Dev, Cook

Total | 11724

3 P YA B g 11724 /— DI aGell Srod ARIH I PR I
F A § ST PHRare O | 39 SifaRed Ri¥E Aftery & ufeT dor wxred gfvex
# qusRT o @3 &g B T g § g f 9 7 fb g9 B '8g Avgiel
s SR <181 fhy U o T 591 Sl &1 fbw fAafy 9 g% fdan a1 iR fod
fafer &1 FAT B 71, 39 T H BIg [JaReT YA arHeR H Al fear Wan
o7 | 37T WA H 39 IR Bl Yb A URER b1 SMY AR Y= & Frferd gof
RO YA arser H e SIHr gAfed fhar S |

e fAmior s 89 SF FRaE TS 656605,/ — & SUAMIGT AT 9F T
S gl HRA | JAI0T IF U o HRAL—

Jf®eAVT & SR Sifd HRA UR R AT fF AfRR ST g1 sfderomefe
3@l & SRM fr=feiRad IR &1 Yoae aRw sifdemdl v faga Aved
RMYR DI AT AT AT | U] T | 9 A GHEd [G9RT 3 SUATHRTET JHror o
Tl fby Y AR T & SR qof FRA b YA UF U [y Y, e e |
I DI T AR D SYATRCT DI G DI Sird ol DI S Tl | f: AR
9T 31 STAIRET JE19T U5 97 SR YT dRA b YEOT UF U fhY SY iR g
A Bl g IR B ITART B gfte & 1 F |

aroso  fase IR YA B S5

1902 02.02.12 656605 Cost of 100KV Station 472811
Cost of HT & LT 112748
Total 585559
Add: Departmental Charges @ 11% 64411
Service Tax 6635
Grand Total 3656605
40

T.T. BhimaKali Ji




32

33

fRATIe URT WRGR @ gRT Afx JevF a9 IR AT 02.08.2008
&1 forg 17 fofal & o R IR

JPeIvT & SR YT T {6 BHEd U WREGR §RT AfeR U= @l
R 91X fesld 02.08.08 T fog U fAufai &1 i HHr Prefl St vd 3= AfeR
AHE I QR H AN T8l f6ar ar o7 foeT fqavvr 71 IR o g
(@) ARl B Balance Sheet @ Chartered Accountant ¥ IR HRdAT8 o &l & R
Af~e’i @1 Fwfy, SeTRAl e @1 gof fdavor g7 Balance Sheet & AT U
8l o |
(@) aF<Ri o IRy @l e e AT (Annual Physical Verification) 3Tgad
AR gRT 781 dxarg T8 o |

(1) @ 2011, 2012, 2013 & foIy AfGR <IN &1 qIf¥G qoic AR &1 foar /=n
AT |

SR AMUREN & G 9 Jd ADbero] ufdded & URT §&A1 35 § 39
A H JAMURT &5l ol T3 ofl IR IqA™ AT dh 39 G H DIs S HINalg
Tl DI S o | A I§ AW Y Sod FUBINA] & FHE $H M A A>T Sl
g & feArad ues WReR g1 g 7g ol & e sifaeite arp fear s qer
ST NIRRT & = H S BRATg BT GERad &I S UG AT A
39 fawmT &1 <fe gfaa fear S|

Wi Uq R Bl oGl 31 3T q 7 3 o1 IR—

Wl Td R 9 gHEd iffergl & gsdid &) 9R 9ram 1am b
[T W@l BT FRIAIAR @ A1d o1 [Bar 7 o | Jdefondi sty &
AR g fhy v fRAft= w91 faftedt ff Wie vd R it § oifed
TE1 o1 TS oft | 3Ha ifRad wid IR d o T3 FHE 9 wfafiedi o |am
TSN T Fud |l el B M7 of | 39 W H Ud Sidervy gfded &
R H=T 36 (F) H AT MURT TS T T8 off URe] IaA 9G9I O 59 AR H
DS SN BRATs el Bl g AT | A I8 AT Y. Iod SMABINGT & FHT FH
IR A AR S 7 6 FRIAER Wie Td R & @l 9dr1 S1 giered
fraT SITQ deIm Ut ¥ §9 39T &1 2fte e fhar g |
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35

TA—3d GHRT IR BT I A fHar Sien—

Himachal Pradesh Hindu Public Religious Institutions and Charitable

Endowments Act, 1984 @I &RT 6 (1) (81) @& =Wid U9 gRI IMfefed Fa=
AfeRl & R H JAOUBY & HAHA TAT ARUSYT b da MR AR B ad
ey ST 6 |En A g, smuen, 7l WA (UeeR) Ud T, dcd qefl
<@ ga gHfy w1 qof fyaRer, g9 U9 geuied \fed GRS omferd enm
Safd Affer I gRT Dol fo feufed Afexl o fb Wiareel o axmed
qfvex BT B g FERT AOER AR A AT o1 qO7 o SR AferufEd
AT B TS FTHRT BT BIS AG@IHT 59 A0SR H o1 [Bha1 AT AT | SWE D
rfaRad g9 ffm & aRT 6 (1) €) @ or=<via IrfeRifRd Afer @ rad IHIfRy
BT gUT ART AT /el FHRT STReR 3 oidifda fhar S srufera o uReg AR

I RT AfeAIfed ARl B e A¥RT & AR oRkdifdhd T8l fdhar Tar o |
A AR <IN BRT a7 6 (1) (S1) (€) & <id Ae—arael FHRT &I Ul &RT
SEIfhd 7 B BT S e (a1 §I1Y | $9a AR I8 A1 goima fear
g AfR =I9 gR1 AfeRgfed fafr=y Afexi @1 9« s/ wwufn &1 gof @R efiw
aifereiler TR far SN, 89 QU1 @R &l IR Sidbevl & IR el S

i frar wg |

HHARA & Qa1 § Ffad 9 S 1 9 9991 Sr—

JHETT & AR IR AT 6 AR I H BrRiRd dHATRAl & Ha1 |
TG 9 9o 999 ¥x s & ISR R Blg a9 8l 9917 U g | |ar
FrREl @1 sguReIft ¥ <F fadre, dfie 909 giy scarfe & Il & uedrd
TEI DI S Gl | §9 T H Y4 3f@efo yfdded & U1 67 37 H 1 R gl
@I T8 ol IReg IAA I T 59 G H Ply Ol HINAlg el Bl TS o |
A I8 AW G Sed JMGIRAT & FH T I oA I 7 b AfR
<IE & HHARAT & Hal M g9 S gHAfved ey Sg o sguTa T 3 39
favmT @1 <fre i faar s |
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HRATE )
8 17 () SIRNIG
9 19 (§) SIRNIG
(S) siwervr ud T 3G 01.01.2006 ¥ 31.12.2010
H0H0 | URT HeEAr faramor fewofy
1 3 HoTid | (afeheroT Yo daTeaR &A1 1309, dd JIUC
AT 136128 faAld 16.07.2011 RT Uf¥T
fopar )
2 4 (@) SIREIR]
3 4 (@)@) foofta | (4 (@) o Reafa s afderor ufde #
T97g T ©)
(4 () g Rafa 9 3ideror Ufded #
ERIERIERS)
4 5 foofta | (aawme Rerfa g9 sfaetor ufides & <9ris
TS 2)
6 3ol
7 (@®)(m) (@) SN
7 (=) foff | @200 Ribe a€1 g wwer 23 fsite 02.05.
2012 & AR AR =y [ H o
HRATS T B)
8 (®)(T) SIRKIGI
8 () foofta | Erfeg sRarg & uvam)
10 foofta | (@cmm= Rerfar s sfderor uftded & g9rs
g ®)
11 10 arfeyofia
12 11 SIRNIG!
13 12 arfeyofia
14 13 (®)(3) o | (13 (@) Ta43 fie de=m 15190 Rt 17.
10.14 & SR ARG = M §
COCIEIEE )
(13 (@) T340 WiIT &A1 15199 feAfd 17
10.14 & IR AR =g g 4 &
BRATY TS B)
15 14 fofta | (eraferd sRarg @& uzard)
16 15 SIBNIG
17 16 arfofia
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18 17 arfofia

19 18 (@)(@) SIRKII

20 18 () foofta | Griferg sRarg & uvam)

21 18 (8) SIRKISI

22 19 arfofia

23 20 fofic | @11581 @1 Pl /axgen  wferdR @
e 9 fa=ld 23.07.2012 & FTAR DI TE)

24 21 11 | @a000 a1 BT /TGl HdThR & faa
9 faHid 23.07.2012 & FFAR)

25 22 forofiet | @13371 =fre &= 14525 f2if® 08.06.
2012 & AR AR = [ H o
COCIMRIEE )

26 23 foroiia | @7000 @ BT /TGl HIGThR & faa
W f&HlB 23.07.2012 & ITAR DI TT3)

27 24 (®)(@) SIRNIG

28 25 arferofia

29 26(®) (@) () SIRNIG

30 27 (®)@) arfofia

31 28 rfofia

32 29 (®) 1o | @224 wirg wieam 14504 TG 17.04.2012
D PR AR = A § SH1 PRarg
TS )

33 29 (9) arfoiia

34 30(®)(@)(3) arfofia

35 30 () feoif | Re920 a1 axgel a1 webrar argre v
507 fe=ild 18.10.2012 | &I TS)

36 31 rfofia

37 32 arferofia

38 33 arfofia

39 34 arferofia

40 35 foofta | (aawme Rerfa g9 sfaeror uftdes & <9ris
TS )

41 36 (®) foofta | (aawme Rerfa g9 sfewer ufides § g9y
TS )

42 36(@) (M) [@)(S) SIRKII

43 37 fofta | (acam Rerfa g9 efweror uftdes # gwiig

TS ©)
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